
Title Start Time Description

USDA - Farm Service Agency - Virginia

Calendar of Events, Meetings, and Important Dates

New Year's Day - FSA Offices Closed Wednesday, January 01, 2014

Crop Report Date Deadline Wednesday, January 15, 2014
Apples, Fall Barley, Fall Oats, Peaches, Fall Wheat, and 
all other Fall-Seeded Small Grains

Martin Luther King Day - FSA Offices Closed Monday, January 20, 2014
Presidents' Day - FSA Offices Closed Monday, February 17, 2014
Sales Closing Date for 2014 NAP for vegetables and 
most fruits Tuesday, February 18, 2014

2014 Crop Insurance Sales Closing Date for: AGR-Lite 
Policies,Beans (FH/PR), Corn, Cotton, Grain Sorghum, 
Peanuts, Soybeans, Spring Oats, Tobacco & Tomatoes  Monday, March 17, 2014
Crop Report Date Deadline Thursday, May 15, 2014
Memorial Day - FSA Offices Closed Monday, May 26, 2014
Crop Report Date Deadline! Monday, June 16, 2014 Fresh Market Beans (Planted 3/4- 5/25)
Independence Day - FSA Office Closed Friday, July 04, 2014

Crop Report Date Deadline! Tuesday, July 15, 2014

Burley Tobacco, Corn, Cotton, Dark Air Tobacco,
Fire-Cured Tobacco, Flue-Cured Tobacco, Fresh 
Market Sweet Corn, Fresh Market Tomatoes (Planted 
5/16-7/5), Grain Sorghum, Peanuts, Processing Beans 
(Planted 9/6-7/10), Soybeans, Tomatoes, and all other 
crops

Crop Report Date Deadline! Monday, November 17, 2014 Apiculture, PRF
Thanksgiving Day - FSA Offices Closed Thursday, November 27, 2014
Christmas Day - FSA Offices Closed Thursday, December 25, 2014
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